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Riley John, laborer, dwl 312 Ritch
Riley John, laborer, dwl 29 Jessie

Riley John, teamster, Monumental Engine Co. No. 6

Riley John G. boarding, 11.5 Jackson
Riley John G. waterman, Broadway nr Stockton
Riley John J. carpenter, dwl W s Dupont bet Wash-

ington and Jackson
Riley John W. blacksmith, dwl 184 Stevenson
Kiley J. T. blacksmith, Independence H. & L. Co.

Riley Julia Miss, domestic, 26 O'Farrell
Riley Kate Miss, domestic, 22 John
Riley Kate Miss, domestic, 911 Sutter
Riley Kate Miss, domestic, 180.5 Powell
Riley M. Mrs. (widow) dwl 135 Shipley
Riley Margaret, domestic, St. Mary's Hospital
Riley Margaret Miss, domestic with C. S. Lord,

Grove Avenue nr Bryant
Riley Mary Miss, domestic, SW cor Pine and Mason
Riley Michael, dwl 416 Stevenson
Riley Michael, laborer, dwl S s Vallejo bet Mont-

gomer)' and Saiisom
Riley Michael, laborer, dwl 115 First

Rilev Michael, molder. Union Foundry, dwl W b

"First bet Mission and Jessie

Riley Michael, porter, dwl 515 Sacramento
Riley Michael, vegetable pedler, dwl 717 Lombard
Riley Owen, milkman with Cornelius Conahan
RILEY P. &. CO. (Edward Commins) importers

and jobbers wines and liquors, 519 Front, dwl
428 Greenwich

Riley Patrick, blacksmith, dwl 184 Stevenson
Riley Patrick, blacksmith, dwl 266 Jessie

Riley Patrick, ciirtman, dwl 121 Stevenson
Riley Patrick, express wagon, cor Sansom and

Commercial
Riley Patrick, gardener, dwl W s Guerrero nr

Fifteenth
Riley Patrick, hostler, dwl 1614 Stockton
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl 49 Jessie
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl SW cor Clinton and

Brannan
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl E s Eighth bet Bryant

and Brannan
Rilev Patrick, laborer, dwl NW cor Twentieth and

Florida
Riley Patrick, waiter, Rnse House
Riley Patrick, waterman, 609 Market
Riley Peter, laborer, dwl Francisco bet Powell and

Mason
Riley Philip, carpenter, dwl 310 Folsom
Riley Philip, waiter, dwl 551 Howard
Riley Richard, laborer, dwl W s Sansom bet Union

and Filbert

Riley Richard, stone cutter, dwl 323 Dupont
Riley Susan Miss, domestic, 1112 Powell
Riley Terrence, gardener, dwl W s Guerrero nr

Fifteenth

Riley Thomas, blacksmith with Kimball & Co. dwl
Columbian Engine House

Riley Thomas, laborer, dwl Greenwich bet Mont-
gomery and Sansom

Riley Thomas, machinist, Miners' Foundry, dwl
331 Bush

Riley Thomas, mason, dwl N a Willow Avenue bet
Van Ness Avenue and Franklin

Riley (Thomas D.J Si. Vest (GeorgeJ hay and
grain, etc. 569 and 571 Market, dwl S b Howard
bet First and Second

Riley William, laborer, dwl 19 St. Mark Place
Riley William, steward, Richard's Restaurant, dwl

213 Post
Riley, see O'Reily Reilev, Reilly, and Rieley,
Rimar Henry, with H. Ernst, dwl Butcher's Home,

Potrero Avenue
Rimasa Emanuel, boots and shoes, 932 Dupont
Rimers Jacob, steward, Zeile's Baths, 517 Pacific

Rimmington James W. with G. C. Eldridge, dwl
564 Mission

Rin Frank, butcher, dwl 115 First
Rinaldi C. R. upholsterer with W. M. Hixon
Rindge H. A. salesman with William E. Loomis

dwl 622 Greenwich
'

Rines James P. carpenter with O. Bergson, dwl 26
Battery

Rines Joshua R. fruits, 1237 Stockton
Ring Daniel, laborer with David B. Hughes, dwl

S s Lombard bet Taylor and Jones
Ring David, milk ranch, N s Lombard nr Laguna
Ring F. David, diamond setter with F. R. Reichel,

dwl SW cor Second and Stevenson
Ring George E. brick maker, cor Union and Polk
Ring Jeremiah W. stevedore, dwl E b Harrison

Avenue nr Folsom
RING PETER, groceries and liquors, SW corner

Lombard and Powell
Ring (R. G.J & Lunt (D. S.J butter, cheese, etc.

2 Wash Market, dwl 704 Howard nr Third
Ring Richard, groceries and liquors, 128 First
Ring William, miner, dwl 33 Turk
Ringel Celestin, with Kellogg, Hewston & Co. dwl

673 California
Ringley Frederick, steward, Brooklyn Hotel
Ringot Joseph, shipwright and calker, 109 Market,

dwl 928 Bush
Rink Frederick, mariner, dwl 436 Fremont
Rinn Thomas, plasterer, dwl 2.% Third
Riusella John, boot maker, 252 Third, dwl 638

Mission
Rio Chico S. M. Co. office 30 Exchange Building
Riordan Daniel, boot maker, dwl W s Bryant Ave-

nue nr Eighth
Riordan Edward, boot maker, dwl W s Bryant

Avenue nr Eighth
Riordan Ellen (widow) dwl 14 Brooks, rear
Riordan Gerald S. clerk with Murphy, Grant& Co.

dwl 219 Minna
Riordan James, salesman with Murphy, Grant &• Co.

dwl 1109 Powell
Riordan John, shoe maker with Abraham Keatz,

dwl Freelon nr Fourth
Riordan John, shoe maker, dwl 323 Sutter

Riordan John M. bottler, dwl E s Powell nr Lom-
bard

Riordan John P. with Fred. Collier, dwl 313 Mason
Riordan Mary Miss, domestic, 423 Post
Riordan Micnael, laborer, dwl W s Jones bet Ellis

and O'i^arrell

Riordan Michael, marble polisher, dwl SW cor

Jones and O'Farrell
Riordan Michael, wool washer. Mission Woolen

Mills, dwl W s Shotwell bet Nineteenth and
Twentieth

Riordan Owen, stone cutter, bds 707 Front
Riordan Richard, Dupont Street Wood and Coal

Yard, 222 Dupont, dwl 616 Lombard
Riordan Samuel, salesman, 327 Sansom, dwl 1009

Powell
Rioton John, paper hanger, dwl 3 Thomson Av
Ripley (Edward L.J & Kimball (Charles H.J

pianoforte and melodeon warerooms, 417 Mont-
gomery, dwl NE cor Geary and Stockton

Ripley H. carpenter, dwl 116 Sansom
Ripley Lewis, mechanic, S. F. Gas Co
Rippe Hermann, bar keeper, Cliff House
Ris Gustave ( Voizin, Kts (^ Co.J dwl Essex Place
Risdon John N. (Coffey Sf R. and Main Street

Wharf Co.) dwl 213 Harrison
Risdon Orange jr. boiler maker with CoflFey & Ris-

don, bds Bailey House
Rising Alfred, clerk with George F. &. William H.

Sharp, dwl 137 Townsend
Rising David B. broker, office 606 Merchant, dwl

137 Townsend
Rising Sarah A. Miss, dwl 137 Townsend
Risley Arthur A. tailor with R. T. Houston, dwl

Selina Court nr California
Risley Hesidah, ship carpenter with John G. North

A. BOMAN & CO., 417 and 419 Mont. St., Bibles, Prayer Books, and Sunday-School Books.


